Rule 2.29

[y

(a) Insert full
name(s) and
address{es) of
admmistrator(s}

*Delete as
apphcable

Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 u 1 6 B

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Sky Parks Projects Limited 02881211
In the Court case number
Birmingham County Court 8405 of 2010

(full name of court)

I"We (a)

Stephen Hunt Kevin Hellard

Griffins Grant Thornton LLP
Tavistock House South Tavistock House South
Tavistock Square Tawvistock Square
London London, WC1H 9LG
WC1H 9LG

attach a copy of -

*the statement(s) of affarrs,
*the-statement(s)of.concurrence
*a-eopy-ot-the-court-erder-imiting-disclosure-tnrespectof the-statemertof-affars—

in respect of the admimistration of the above company

Signed
ot/ Administrator(s)
Dated 4 March 2011
Contact Details
You do not have te give any contact Stephen Hunt
information in the box opposite but if Griffins
you do, it will help Companies House to Tawvistock House South
contact you if there 1s a query on the Tawvistock Square
form London
WC1H 9LG

The contact information that you give
will be wvisible to searchers of the

public record

B

SATURDAY

020 7554 9600
DX Number DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at -
e | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
TAOVJ156N*
a9

—

05/03/2011

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2 29

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Sky FARks ProseceTs LIMTED 0282\ 24

Inthe ®er CovetT oF JIVsTice Court case number

CHanNcER Visianl 12N GHAM

] 5:: Q.?:T \EE’DQ':'l STR—Y, B [full name of court] 2’4’0 S OF 20\0

Statement as to the affairs of (a) SKX ParRKs PRoOIECTE UMETED OF (sRiFFiNg

-~ —

(& &) 1S Tod LonN N \ LG

onthe (b) 0O SEPTEMEOER 20 { & the date that the company entered admirustration

Statement of Truth

I behieve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b) _©0% SEPFEMBER zasthe date that the company entered
administration
Full name _£oebn 13 R A0MWUAZ
T2 3 [
Signed

Dated ~ 2> mbecud Dotl




A — Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge £ £
O o
Assets subject to floating charge & o
Uncharged assets
“TWMADE AnDd oTdeER. DESTAlL> 2B (o)
Casd A VA aAs® “s0
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
P AN bq2]  ASO

Slgnature(l@Date 3 mewcH Dol




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fleating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
as ©
£
£l ag O
£
ag O
£
Q< O
£
(}mim?@
(20181451 75°)

(20,1979

\oo0

Noth, g2

"
P et

Signature \pl,\k\%:mx Date ~ = A A cAd Dol




:QQ Rowyw _ orQ amjeusig

) —~a5T
THh958 % MoN bl *DS4

o0'95 pwo, bl _\DE.‘.QSU \180%\._“‘.._}%& RILNILRY
13190 B < Bopsonys “ oy A3mirony| STV SO
LT 7] \2A3Vg Azang ?.X}Qﬂ“ﬂu ,\wﬂmm_ SHEOSLS VAW
5RO AngnOWbON y 5%% wow.uwﬂw.\ PR QACWD
mshe [T TORETD SPAVON 3t o VT

J8 \.u..:Q g\d.»a.ﬁ §>330® 2h

' YST h7ao )r@oD \
Y90 woublrg ) @423 ‘2x09 < pwoxTIY Y PIONOI NS
¥
uaAIg 1011paID 199p Jo (apocsod yum) weune) 10
3 Aunoas Joanep | AjUnoss g | Aq pay A1unoas Aue Jo s[ieja(] | junowy Ssalppy 10)IpaId JO SUIEN

‘uorssassod
s Aueduios a1) ut Auadoid 1940 2711 JO UONULIAI FUTWIE]D SIOYP2ID pup $321AISS Io spoof Jo Ajddns a1y Jo soueape w pred sjunowre Suruneld
SIWIOISND pup SHUSUIAITE o[k [eUORIPU0D Jo SuIsed] [oNeyo ‘aseyomd-o1uy I9pun SIOPAID [[B AJNUIPI PUE SIONPAII [[B SPLOUL JSNW NO L :3JON

SYOLIAAYD ANVIINOD




! 19 d2wmww S %d \ {A/de.m; v armeudig
|
Q00| | QPO |svioL
[ \OJ H oM Liwi o)
09| | Qoo| VOGO (IWOBS Soreiyy T WM pwzumkz_
‘HLOOR FSAON MDOLEWYY "Swi44129 I/ STV ANG
onfeA PI9Y SaIeys
PI2Y SaTeys JO s[reRg [EUIWION 10 "ON (apooysod yiim) SSaIppY Jap|oyareys Jo sweN

SYHA'TOHAAVHS ANVJAANOD




